Tube & Pipe Cleaners  Tube Testers  Tube Plugs  Tube Removal  Tube Installation
PTTC Tube Cutter (Push Type Tube Cutter)
For Tube OD Range 3/8” and 5/8”-2-1/2”
Operating and Maintenance Instructions
PTTC Tube Cutter  3
Table Of Contents
Introduction .......................................................................................................... 4

• 3/4” (19.1mm) ID Air Supply Hose
• Weight: 13 lbs. (5.8 Kg.)
How To Order:
1. Specify Tube Cutter Drive Motor(s) required.
2. Choose spares & accessories.
The 447000 (110V) and 447000-220 (220V) electric
motors include:
• 5/8” (15.9mm) Jacobs Chuck
• 3/4” (19.1mm) Square Female Socket Adapter
• Morse Taper Adapter
The P5154 (325 RPM) and P5476C (100 RPM)
pneumatic motors include:
• 1/2” (12.7mm) Jacobs Chuck
Elliott’s Tube Cutter Drive Motors are used to power the
PTTC Series Tube Cutter.  They are available  in both
electric and pneumatic models to suit your application needs.
Spares & Accessories:
• 830-12-3-075 Morse Taper Adapter
• 71S0C 3/4” (19.1mm) Square Female Socket Adapter
• 4470JA Jacobs Chuck for the 447000 and  447000-
220 electric motors
• P5476CH Jacobs Chuck for the P5154 and P5476C
pneumatic motors
ELLIOTT TUBE CUTTER
 Page 5 Elliott PTTC Tube Cutter TM-35 TM-35 Elliott PTTC Tube Cutter Page 2
STANDARD PILOT NUMBERS
 8ga 9ga 10ga 11ga 12ga 13ga 14ga 15ga 16ga 17ga 18ga 19ga 20ga 21ga 22ga
PTTC625P(xx)         16 16 18 18 20 20 20
PTTC750P(xx)       14 14 16 16 18 18 20 20 20
PTTC875P(xx)     12 12 14 14 16 16 18 18 20 20 20
PTTC1000P(xx)     12 12 14 14 16 16 18 18 20 20 20
PTTC1250P(xx)     12 12 14 14 16 16 18 18
PTTC1500P(xx)   10 10 12 12 14 14 16 16
PTTC1750P(xx)     12 12 14 14 16 16
PTTC2000P(xx)   10 11 12 13 14
PTTC2500P(xx)   10 11 12 13 14
(Chart 1)
RECOMMENDED STARTING RPM
FOR TUBE CUTTER
TUBE
O.D. TUBE MATERIAL
 Inconel
10 SFM
Hastelloy
20 SFM
300 Series
Stainless
30 SFM
Monel
40 SFM
400 Series
Stainless
50 SFM
Titanium
60 SFM
Carbon
Steels
80 SFM
Copper
90 SFM
Copper-
Nickel
100 SFM
Red
Brass
200 SFM
Admiralty
Brass
225 SFM
Aluminum
250 SFM
1/4” 153 306 458 611 764 917 1222 1376 1528 3056 3438 3820
5/16” 122 244 367 489 611 733 978 1100 1222 2445 2750 3056